
 Puddings 
       Homemade Ice Cream - per scoop

       White Chocolate brownie with Ice Cream 

       Pecan Tart with whipped cream

       Chocolate torte (gluten free)

      Lemon Tart with berries

      Sticky Toffee pudding with butterscotch sauce      
             
      Apple and Blackberry Crumble with custard

Traditional Afternoon Tea 
(Served between 3pm and 6pm)

      Selection of freshly made sandwiches 

      Homemade scones with clotted cream & raspberry jam maison

      Selection of pastries 
       

      Hot drink of your choice

Coffee and Teas 
       

       Espresso 				    Cappuccino				    Teas			 

       Macchiato				    Latte 					     (ask for our selelection)		
		
       Filter coffee				    Americano							     
       
       Mocha					     Hot Chocolate 			 

£6.00

£2.00

£15.95 per person or £21.95 with a glass of champagne

£1.95

£1.95

£2.75

£2.95

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.95

£2.75

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

Liqueur Coffee £8.50

A 12.5% Discretionary Service Charge will be added to your bill

£6.00

£6.00


