Homemade Ice Cream - per scoop	£2.00
	£6.00
White Chocolate brownie with Ice Cream	£6.00
Pecan Tart with whipped cream	10.00
Chocolate torte (gluten free)	£6.00
Lemon Tart with berries	£6.00
Sticky Toffee pudding with butterscotch sauce	£6.00
Apple and Blackberry Crumble with custard	£6.00

## **Traditional Afternoon Tea**

(Served between 3pm and 6pm)

Selection of freshly made sandwiches

Homemade scones with clotted cream & raspberry jam maison

Selection of pastries

Hot drink of your choice

£15.95 per person or £21.95 with a glass of champagne

	L.	Coffee and	Teas	I R		
Espresso	£1.95	Cappuccino	£2.75	Teas	£2.75	
Macchiato	£1.95	Latte	£2.75	(ask for οι	(ask for our selelection)	
Filter coffee	£2.75	Americano	£2.75	Liqueur Co	Liqueur Coffee <b>£8.50</b>	
Mocha	£2.95	Hot Chocolate	£2.95	=-4===		